TRM
TEMPERATURE RESET MODULE
The TRM is an injection mixing module specifically designed for hydronic systems. It improves system controllability
by enabling dynamic zone level EWT adjustment. Typically installed with modern Chilled Beams and radiant
systems, this module helps minimize piping, GPM, and pump HP required to condition a building. At the same
time, allowing the use of sensible only hydronic systems in spaces with high dew point fluctuation (ex. operable
windows).
Temperature Reset Module (TRM)

INJECTION
CIRCULATOR
All Parts Feature Flanged Connections
7v001 | For more information visit www.priceindustries.com
TRM
Temperature Reset Module
DIMENSIONAL DATA
Model Code
Injection
Circulator
Zone
Circulator
A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm) E (mm) F (mm) J (mm) K (mm) L (mm) M (mm) N (mm)
Ship Weight
lbs (Kg)
TRM-0504I-0504Z-Y 0504 0504 159 159 81 75 127 162 152 156 479 362 127 19 (8.6)
TRM-0504I-0508Z-Y 0504 0508 149 114 81 75 127 162 152 156 479 318 127 23 (10.4)
TRM-0504I-1008Z-Y 0504 1008 114 114 81 75 127 162 152 156 479 318 127 23 (10.4)
TRM-0504I-1016Z-Y 0504 1016 81 146 83 84 140 165 152 156 483 349 137 31 (14.1)
TRM-0504I-1024Z-Y 0504 1024 75 162 76 98 152 165 152 156 483 365 151 30 (13.6)
TRM-0504I-2006Z-Y 0504 2006 127 144 81 86 140 162 152 156 479 348 138 24 (10.9)
TRM-0508I-0504Z-Y 0508 0504 162 159 81 75 127 162 152 156 479 362 127 19 (8.6)
TRM-0508I-0508Z-Y 0508 0508 152 114 81 75 127 162 152 156 479 318 127 23 (10.4)
TRM-0508I-1008Z-Y 0508 1008 156 114 81 75 127 162 152 156 479 318 127 23 (10.4)
TRM-0508I-1016Z-Y 0508 1016 479 146 83 84 140 165 152 156 483 349 137 31 (14.1)
TRM-0508I-1024Z-Y 0508 1024 318 162 76 98 152 165 152 156 483 365 151 30 (13.6)
TRM-0508I-2006Z-Y 0508 2006 127 144 81 86 140 162 152 156 479 348 138 24 (10.9)
TRM-1008I-0504Z-Y 1008 0504 159 159 81 75 127 162 152 156 479 362 127 19 (8.6)
TRM-1008I-0508Z-Y 1008 0508 149 114 81 75 127 162 152 156 479 318 127 23 (10.4)
TRM-1008I-1008Z-Y 1008 1008 151 114 81 75 127 162 152 156 479 318 127 23 (10.4)
TRM-1008I-1016Z-Y 1008 1016 184 146 83 84 140 165 152 156 483 349 137 31 (14.1)
TRM-1008I-1024Z-Y 1008 1024 191 162 76 98 152 165 152 156 483 365 151 30 (13.6)
TRM-1008I-2006Z-Y 1008 2006 178 144 81 86 140 162 152 156 479 348 138 24 (10.9)
TRM-1016I-0504Z-Y 1016 0504 159 159 81 75 127 162 152 156 479 362 127 19 (8.6)
TRM-1016I-0508Z-Y 1016 0508 149 114 81 75 127 162 152 156 479 318 127 23 (10.4)
TRM-1016I-1008Z-Y 1016 1008 151 114 81 75 127 162 152 156 479 318 127 23 (10.4)
TRM-1016I-1016Z-Y 1016 1016 184 146 83 84 140 165 152 156 483 349 137 31 (14.1)
TRM-1016I-1024Z-Y 1016 1024 191 162 76 98 152 165 152 156 483 365 151 30 (13.6)
TRM-1016I-2006Z-Y 1016 2006 178 144 81 86 140 162 152 156 479 348 138 24 (10.9)
TRM-1024I-0504Z-Y 1024 0504 159 159 81 75 127 162 152 156 479 362 127 19 (8.6)
TRM-1024I-0508Z-Y 1024 0508 149 114 81 75 127 162 152 156 479 318 127 23 (10.4)
TRM-1024I-1008Z-Y 1024 1008 151 114 81 75 127 162 152 156 479 318 127 23 (10.4)
TRM-1024I-1016Z-Y 1024 1016 184 146 83 84 140 165 152 156 483 349 137 31 (14.1)
TRM-1024I-1024Z-Y 1024 1024 191 162 76 98 152 165 152 156 483 365 151 30 (13.6)
TRM-1024I-2006Z-Y 1024 2006 178 144 81 86 140 162 152 156 479 348 138 24 (10.9)
TRM-2006I-0504Z-Y 2006 0504 159 159 81 75 127 162 152 156 479 362 127 19 (8.6)
TRM-2006I-0508Z-Y 2006 0508 149 114 81 75 127 162 152 156 479 318 127 23 (10.4)
TRM-2006I-1008Z-Y 2006 1008 151 114 81 75 127 162 152 156 479 318 127 23 (10.4)
TRM-2006I-1016Z-Y 2006 1016 184 146 83 84 140 165 152 156 483 349 137 31 (14.1)
TRM-2006I-1024Z-Y 2006 1024 191 162 76 98 152 165 152 156 483 365 151 30 (13.6)
TRM-2006I-2006Z-Y 2006 2006 178 144 81 86 140 162 152 156 479 348 138 24 (10.9)
8 For more information visit www.priceindustries.com | v001
TRM
Temperature Reset Module
FREQUENTLY ASKED QUESTIONS